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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R ia l S hr ive r613
Eyas Gymnastics

8.800 10.500 9.0009.800 9.4009.300 56.800
2 2T 1 6T 2T 1 1 

1 

Preston Dow d657
Triad Gymnastics

8.400 10.600 9.5009.400 9.2009.000 56.100
4T 1 2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Hudson R ie f622
NET

8.400 9.900 9.0008.900 9.1009.300 54.600
4T 4 4 6T 2T 3 3 

3 

Ow en Johnson Johnson636
North Shore

9.200 7.600 9.0008.300 8.6009.200 51.900
1 10 7 6T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Austin Roers637
North Shore

7.400 9.000 9.3008.100 8.4009.200 51.400
7 8 9 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Dom inic O lson626
NSG

7.100 9.200 9.1008.200 8.2008.300 50.100
9 6T 8 4T 8T 7 6T

6T

O live r Be rg631
North Shore

7.800 8.700 8.9008.600 7.7008.400 50.100
6 9 5 9 7 10 6T

6T

Burke  F randson601
Cahoy 's

7.300 9.500 8.7008.500 8.1007.800 49.900
8 5 6 11 10 8T 8 

8 

Joe  Hartm ann635
North Shore

5.700 7.500 9.7009.200 8.1009.500 49.700
10 11 3 1 1 8T 9 

9 

Andrew  Fehr634
North Shore

5.600 9.200 9.1007.900 8.6008.300 48.700
11 6T 10 4T 8T 4T 10 

10 

Cole  S chm idt659
Triad Gymnastics

8.600 10.500 8.8000.000 0.000__.___ 27.900
3 2T 11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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